
Sides

Mains

Sharers

Starters

Koffmann’s chips (pb)

Koffmann’s cheesy chips (v)

Onion Rings

 Whitebait, tartare sauce, watercress & lemon
Garlic and parsley Hummus mediterreanian flatbread
Pumpkin and Sage soup with Croutons
Welsh Rarebite with stout BBQ sauce

Tavern Board scotch egg, sausage roll, ham, cheddar, pickled cabbage, gherkins, chip

Lancanshire Hotpot with sourdough and chips

Battered haddock fillet, chips, mushy Marrowfat peas & tartare sauce

All of our burgers are served in a New York glazed bun, with a side of Koffmann’s chips
Beef burger, baby gem, tomato, red onion, pickles & burger sauce 1019Kcal 

Add bacon 2 221Kcal / mature Cheddar 1.50 99Kcal
Tavern plant burger, vegan Applewood cheese, tomato, baby gem & burger sauce (pb) 1258Kcal 

Scotch Broth with Buttered sourdough toast

Hunter’s Chicken with BBQ bacon and baked Cheddar, side of chips

5

7

5

17 

16

  

16

   19

   25

8

7

10

9

15

15 

16.5 

15

Before you order your food & drinks, please inform a member of staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance.
An adult's daily recommended allowance is 2000 kcal.

Fish may contain small bones. All weights & measures are accurate before being cooked. (V) vegetarian, (Vg) vegan.

Nibbles
Scotch egg
Sausage roll  

4.5
4.5

MENU

Pudding

Chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream (v) 849Kcal 

Scoop of ice cream 

7.75 

2.5


