

Scoop of ice cream



## **Nibbles**

Scotch egg Sausage roll	4.5 4.5
Starters	
Whitebait, tartare sauce, watercress & lemon Garlic and parsley Hummus mediterreanian flatbread Pumpkin and Sage soup with Croutons Welsh Rarebite with stout BBQ sauce	8 7 10 9
Sharers	
Tavern Board scotch egg, sausage roll, ham, cheddar, pickled cabbage, gherkins, chip  Lancanshire Hotpot with sourdough and chips	19 25
Mains	20
Battered haddock fillet, chips, mushy Marrowfat peas & tartare sauce	17
All of our burgers are served in a New York glazed bun, with a side of Koffmann's chips  Beef burger, baby gem, tomato, red onion, pickles & burger sauce 1019Kcal  Add bacon 2 221Kcal / mature Cheddar 1.50 99Kcal	16
Tavern plant burger, vegan Applewood cheese, tomato, baby gem & burger sauce (pb) 1258Kcal Scotch Broth with Buttered sourdough toast	16
Hunter's Chicken with BBQ bacon and baked Cheddar, side of chips	
	15
	15 16.5 15
Sides	
Koffmann's chips (pb) Koffmann's cheesy chips (v) Onion Rings	5 7 5
Pudding	
Chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream (v) 849Kcal	7.75

2.5